1Q City Medical College and Hospital , Durgapur

Department of General Medicine

8th Semester SDL Topic in February 2025

Date Days Time Student's (Sub Group) Name of the Topic Name of the Faculty Designation
10.02.2025 Monday 4p.mto5 p.m A (Roll No. 01 - 30) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Shatabhisha Mandal Assistant Professor
11.02.2025 Tuesday 4p.mto5p.m E (Roll No.121 - 147) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Sanjoy Sen Assistant Professor
12.02.2025 Wednesday 4p.mto5p.m D (Roll No. 91 - 120) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Vivek Kumar Assistant Professor
13.02.2025 Thursday 4p.mto5p.m C (Roll No. 61 - 90) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Biswanath Bandyopadhyay Assistant Professor
14.02.2025 Friday 4p.mto5p.m B (Roll No. 31 - 60) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Shatabhisha Mandal Assistant Professor
17.02.2025 Monday 4p.mto5p.m A (Roll No. 01 - 30) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Debjani Goswami Professor
18.02.2025 Tuesday 4p.mto5p.m E (Roll No.121 - 147) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Sanjoy Sen Assistant Professor
19.02.2025 Wednesday 4p.mto5p.m D (Roll No. 91 - 120) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Vivek Kumar Assistant Professor
20.02.2025 Thursday 4p.mto5p.m C (Roll No. 61 - 90) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Biswanath Bandyopadhyay Assistant Professor
21.02.2025 Friday 4p.mto5p.m B (Roll No. 31 - 60) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Shatabhisha Mandal Assistant Professor
24.02.2025 Monday 4p.mto5p.m A (Roll No. 01 - 30) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Debjani Goswami Professor
25.02.2025 Tuesday 4p.mto5p.m E (Roll No.121 - 147) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Sanjoy Sen Assistant Professor
26.02.2025 Wednesday 4p.mto5p.m D (Roll No. 91 - 120) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Vivek Kumar Assistant Professor
27.02.2025 Thursday 4p.mto5p.m C (Roll No. 61 - 90) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Biswanath Bandyopadhyay Assistant Professor
28.02.2025 Friday 4p.mto5p.m B (Roll No. 31 - 60) X - Ray Chest View Dr.Shatabhisha Mandal Assistant Professor
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